
 
 

 
SCHOOL CLOSURE LIST  2023-24 
 
P2 - P7 pupils -induction 30th & 31st August (half days) 
Full day for pupils from 1st September  
               

 

SCHOOL CLOSURE  
Monday 2nd October                 1 day 

  
HALLOWE’EN – MID TERM 
Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November                                       5 days 
 
CHRISTMAS – close half day on Fri 22nd Dec 
Monday 25th December – Thursday 4th January incl.                         9 days  

                                                
SPRING MID TERM BREAK 
Monday 12th – Friday 16th February                               5 days   

 
ST. PATRICK’S DAY              
Monday 18th March                      1 day 

  

EASTER – close half day on Thurs 28th March 
Friday 29th March – Friday 5th April                        6 days 

 
MAY DAY 
Monday 6th May                    1 day 
 
SPRING BANK HOLIDAY  
Mon 27th – Friday 31st  May                      5 days 

                                                       

                        
Close on:  Friday 28th June 2024 – Half Day 

 

                                                                  --- oOo --- 
 

N.B. The above numbered days are school days off and the dates are inclusive. 
The Department of Education has strict guidelines concerning parents removing 
children from school during term time for holidays which should be taken during 
school holiday periods. 
 

 


